
Conference dinner

Wednesday

May 17

Oral presentations:

1.3 NZEB

2.3 Smart Grids

3.3 Industry

4.3 Sorption Technologies

Coffee break, Poster viewing and 

Exhibition

Oral presentations:

1.4 NZEB

2.4 Smart Grids

3.4 Industry

4.4 Sorption Technologies

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

Heat Pump Conference
Program at a glance

Time
Monday

May 15

Tuesday

May 16

Thursday

May 18
Time

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00

Welcome Reception at 

Rotterdam City Hall

Poster viewing and 

Exhibition

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

17:00-18:00

Oral presentations:

1.6 Cold Climate

2.6 District Heating

3.6 Daikin Best Student 

Award by Daikin

4.6 Sorption Technologies

Poster vieuwing and 

Exhibition

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00
Coffee break, Poster viewing 

and Exhibition

Plenary Closing Session, 

Best Poster Award & 

Workshop Presentations

Lunch, 

Poster 

viewing and 

Exhibition

16:00-17:00

13:00-14:00

Dutch 

Innovation 

Award by 

Eneco

Lunch, Poster viewing 

and Exhibition

Oral presentations:

1.9 Domestic Hot Water

2.9 Ground Sources

3.9 Waste Heat

4.9 Non traditional 

technologies

Oral presentations:

1.5 Heat pumps in 

Residential Buildings

2.5 Combination

3.5 Industry

4.5 Sorption Technologies

Coffee break, Poster viewing and 

Exhibition

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

Workshops:

4. Future of Air 

Conditioning

5. Ground source heat 

pumps and thermal 

energy storage systems

6. Heat Pumps and Solar 

Energy, a win-win 

combination

7. Community energy 

supply systems and 

district heating

Plenary Opening

Coffee break, Poster viewing 

and Exhibition

Lunch, Poster viewing 

and Exhibition

Coffee break, Poster viewing 

and Exhibition

Oral presentations:

1.2 Commercial 

Buildings

2.2 Hybrids

3.2 Air Conditioning

4.2 Working Fluids

Plenary Opening 

continued

Oral presentations:

1.1 Supermarkets

2.1 Market and Policy

3.1 Air Conditioning

4.1 Working Fluids

Oral presentations:

1.7 Domestic Hot Water

2.7 ATES

3.7 Industry

4.7 Gas Driven Heat 

Pumps

Coffee break, Poster viewing 

and Exhibition

Oral presentations:

1.8 Domestic Hot Water

2.8 Ground Sources

3.8 Waste Heat

4.8 Technology 

Developments

Workshops:

1. Heat pumps for nZEB, 

retrofit and energy 

flexibility

2. Smart Communities

3. Industrial heat pumps, 

the next phase

Lunch and Exhibition


