

## **Heat Pump Conference**

## Program at a glance

Time	Monday May 15	Tuesday May 16	Wednesday May 17		Thursday May 18	Time
08:00-09:00	Oral presentations:					08:00-09:00
09:00-10:00		Plenary Opening	Oral presentations: 1.3 NZEB 2.3 Smart Grids 3.3 Industry 4.3 Sorption Technologies		1.7 Domestic Hot Water 2.7 ATES 3.7 Industry 4.7 Gas Driven Heat Pumps	09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00	Workshops:  1. Heat pumps for nZEB, retrofit and energy	Coffee break, Poster viewing and Exhibition	Coffee break, Poster viewing and Exhibition		Coffee break, Poster viewing and Exhibition	10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00	flexibility 2. Smart Communities 3. Industrial heat pumps, the next phase	Plenary Opening continued	Oral presentations: 1.4 NZEB 2.4 Smart Grids 3.4 Industry 4.4 Sorption Technologies		Oral presentations: 1.8 Domestic Hot Water 2.8 Ground Sources 3.8 Waste Heat 4.8 Technology	11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00	Lunch and Exhibition	Lunch, Poster viewing and Exhibition	Lunch, Poster	Dutch Innovation	Developments  Lunch, Poster viewing	12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00	Lunch and Exhibition  Workshops:	Oral presentations: 1.1 Supermarkets	viewing and Exhibition Oral present	Award by Eneco	and Exhibition Oral presentations:	13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00	4. Future of Air Conditioning 5. Ground source heat pumps and thermal energy storage systems	2.1 Market and Policy 3.1 Air Conditioning 4.1 Working Fluids	1.5 Heat pumps in Residential Buildings 2.5 Combination 3.5 Industry 4.5 Sorption Technologies Coffee break, Poster viewing and Exhibition Oral presentations: 1.6 Cold Climate 2.6 District Heating 3.6 Daikin Best Student Award by Daikin 4.6 Sorption Technologies		<ul><li>1.9 Domestic Hot Water</li><li>2.9 Ground Sources</li><li>3.9 Waste Heat</li><li>4.9 Non traditional technologies</li></ul>	14:00-15:00
15:00-16:00	<ul><li>6. Heat Pumps and Solar Energy, a win-win combination</li><li>7. Community energy</li></ul>	Coffee break, Poster viewing and Exhibition  Oral presentations: 1.2 Commercial Buildings 2.2 Hybrids 3.2 Air Conditioning 4.2 Working Fluids				15:00-16:00
16:00-17:00	, ,,				Plenary Closing Session, Best Poster Award & Workshop Presentations	16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00	Welcome Reception at	Poster viewing and Exhibition	Poster vieuwing and Exhibition			17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00	Rotterdam City Hall					18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00			Conference dinner			19:00-20:00
20:00-21:00						20:00-21:00
21:00-22:00						21:00-22:00